
Rehearsal Schedule for Matilda the Musical at the Waterville Opera House 
Audition Dates: January 4, 10-12 Adults/ 1-4 Children & January 5, 1-4pm Adults Only 

Call Backs January 8th, 6pm 
Performance Dates: April 25, 26, 27 & May 2, 3, 4, 2024 

 
Date and Time Lead Purpose 
M, Feb 3, 6pm Beth First Read Through 
W, Feb 5, 6pm Rob Learn Music 
Sat, Feb 8, 12 - 4:30pm Ariel Learn Choreo 
Sun, Feb 9,  Rob Learn Music 
M, Feb 10, 6pm Beth Blocking 
W, Feb 12, 6pm Rob Learn Music 
Sat, Feb 15, 12 – 4:30pm Ariel Learn Choreo 
Sun, Feb 16,  Rob Learn Music 
M, Feb 17, 6pm Rob Learn Music 
W, Feb 19, 6pm Rob Learn Music 
Sat, Feb 22, 12 – 4:30pm Ariel Learn Choreo 
Sun, Feb 23 Rob Learn Music 
M, Feb 24, 6pm Beth Blocking 
W, Feb 26, 6pm Rob Music 
M, Mar 3, 6pm Beth Blocking 
W, Mar 5, 6pm Rob Music 
Sat, Mar 8, 12 – 4:30pm Ariel Choreo 
Sun, Mar 9 Rob Music 
M, Mar 10, 6pm Beth Blocking 
W, Mar 12, 6pm Rob Music 
Sat, Mar 15, 12 – 4:30pm Ariel Choreo 
Sun, Mar 16,  Rob Music 
M, Mar 17, 6pm Rob Music 
W, Mar 19, 6pm Rob Music 
Sat, Mat 22, 9-11am Ariel Choreo 
Sun, Mar 23, 6pm Rob Music 
M, Mar 24, 6pm Beth Blocking 
W, Mar 26, 6pm Rob/Beth Music/Blocking 
Sat, Mar 29, 9-11am Ariel Choreo 
Sun, Mar 30,  Rob Music 
M, Mar 31, 6pm (oƯ book) Beth Stumble Thru 
W, Apr 2, 6pm Beth Clean Up 
Sat Apr 5, 12 – 4:30pm Ariel Choreo Clean Up 
Sun Apr 6, 1 – 4:00pm Beth  Run Act 1 & Clean Up 
M, Apr 7, 6pm Beth  Run Act 2 & Clean Up 
W, Apr 9 Rob Music Clean Up 



Sat, Apr 12 Beth Run Show 
Sun, Apr 13, 1 – 4:00pm Beth Run Show 
M, Apr 14, 6pm Beth Run Show 
W, Apr 16, 6pm Ariel Choreo Spacing 
Sat, Apr 19, 12 – 9pm Rob/Beth Sitz Probe & Tech 
M, Apr 21, 6pm Beth Mics & Wigs/ Run 
T, Apr 22, 6pm Beth Run 
W, Apr 23, 6pm Beth Dress 
Th, Apr 24, 6pm Beth Invited Dress 
Fri, Apr 25  SHOW 
Sat, Apr 26  SHOW 
Sun, Apr 27  SHOW 
Th, May 1, 6pm Beth Brush Up 
Fri, May 2  SHOW 
Sat, May 3  SHOW 
Sun, May 4  SHOW 

 


